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SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT
College All University
Department : Intercollegiate Athletics
ATH 2101 Baseball-Men ACT
ATH 21 02 Baseball-Men ACT
ATH 2S5 01 Skis Dvlo BsBI-Men  ACT
ATH 2S5 02 Skis Dvlo BsBI-Men  ACT
ATH 4] 01 Basketball-Men ACT
ATH 4] 02 Basketball-Men ACT
ATH 4S 01 Skl Dvilp Bkbl-Men ACT
ATH 4S 02 Skl Dvilp Bkbl-Men ACT
ATH 6l 01 Basketball-Women ACT
ATH 6l 02 Basketball-Women ACT
ATH 6S 01 Skl Dvlop Bkbl-Wo ACT
ATH 6S 02 Skl Dvlop Bkbl-Wo ACT
ATH 12101  Football-Men ACT
ATH 12102 Football-Men ACT
ATH 12103  Football-Men ACT
ATH 12104 Football-Men ACT
ATH 12105 Football-Men ACT
ATH 12106 Football-Men ACT
ATH 12107 Football-Men ACT
ATH 12108 Football-Men ACT
ATH 125 01 Skl Dvip Football ACT
ATH 125 02 Skl Dvip Football ACT
ATH 125 03 Skl Dvip Football ACT

CS
# UNT

18 1.0
18 1.0

18 1.0
18 1.0

18 1.0
18 1.0

18 1.0
18 1.0

18 1.0
18 1.0

18 1.0
18 1.0

18 1.0
18 1.0
18 1.0
18 1.0
18 1.0
18 1.0
18 1.0
18 1.0

18 1.0
18 1.0
18 1.0

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2232

START
DYS TIME

TBA
TBA

TBA
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TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

END
TIME

BLD RM#

START
DATE

01/25/23
01/25/23

01/25/23
01/25/23

01/25/23
01/25/23

01/25/23
01/25/23

01/25/23
01/25/23

01/25/23
01/25/23

01/25/23
01/25/23
01/25/23
01/25/23
01/25/23
01/25/23
01/25/23
01/25/23

01/25/23
01/25/23
01/25/23

END
DATE

05/15/23
05/15/23

05/15/23
05/15/23

05/15/23
05/15/23

05/15/23
05/15/23

05/15/23
05/15/23

05/15/23
05/15/23

05/15/23
05/15/23
05/15/23
05/15/23
05/15/23
05/15/23
05/15/23
05/15/23

05/15/23
05/15/23
05/15/23

Report Date:
Report Time:

MAX ACT
INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR

B Sanfilippo A 50 30
B Sanfilippo A 20 1
Total : 70 31

B Sanfilippo A 50 28
B Sanfilippo A 20 1

Total : 70 29
T Miles A 40 14
T Miles A 20 0
Total : 60 14
T Miles A 40 11
T Miles A 20 0
Total : 60 11

APhilips A 50 2

A Phillips A 20 2
Total : 70 4
A Phillips A 50 3
A Phillips A 20 0
Total : 70 3
B Brennan A 20 20
B Brennan A 20 19
B Brennan A 20 20
B Brennan A 20 18
B Brennan A 20 8
B Brennan A 20 1
B Brennan A 20 0
B Brennan A 20 1
Total : 160 87
B Brennan A 20 20
B Brennan A 20 20
B Brennan A 20 19
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20
20
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CMB

FTES GD SEC

2.02
0.07
2.08

1.87
0.07
1.93

0.93
0.00
0.93

0.73
0.00
0.73

0.13
0.13
0.27

0.20
0.00
0.20

1.33
1.27
1.33
1.20
0.53
0.07
0.00
0.07
5.80

1.33
1.33
1.27
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ATH
ATH
ATH
ATH
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ATH

ATH

ATH

ATH

ATH

ATH

ATH

ATH

ATH

12S 04
12S 05
12S 06
12S 07
12S 08

14101

14S 01

161 01

16S 01

20101

20S 01

261 01

26S 01

30101

Skl Dvip Football
Skl Dvip Football
Skl Dvip Football
Skl Dvip Football
Skl Dvip Football

Golf-Men

Skl Dvip Golf-Men

Golf-Women

Skl Dvip Golf-Wo

Gymnastics-Women

Skis Dvlp Gym-Wo

Tennis-Women

Skl Dvlp Ten-Wo

Soccer-Men

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

18
18
18
18
18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
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01/25/23
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01/25/23
01/25/23
01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

05/15/23
05/15/23
05/15/23
05/15/23
05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

B Brennan
B Brennan
B Brennan
B Brennan
B Brennan
Total :

J Kennaday
Total :

J Kennaday
Total :

D Dormann
Total :

D Dormann
Total :

J Bowers
Total :

J Bowers
Total :

C Skorupka
Total :

C Skorupka
Total :

S Tobin
Total :
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ATH 32501
ATH 341 01
ATH 34S 01
ATH 361 01
ATH 36S 01
ATH 421 01
ATH 42S 01
ATH 44] 01
ATH 44S 01
ATH 461 01
ATH 46S 01
ATH 48] 01
ATH 48S 01
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SECTION TITTLE

Skl Dvlp Sftbl Wo

Swimming-Women

Skl Dvlp Swim-Wo

Volleyball-Women

Skis Dvlp Vlybl-Wo

Cross Country Wmn

Skis Dvlp Crs Ctry

Soccer Women

Skis Dvlp Soccer W

Water Polo Women

Skis Dvilp Wtr Plo

Cross Country Men

Skis Dvlp Crs Ctry

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

CS

# UNT

18

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

Preliminary Census

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2232

START
DYS TIME

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

END
TIME

BLD RM#

START
DATE

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

01/25/23

END
DATE

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

05/15/23

INSTRUCTR
T Lohmann
Total :

S Hopkins
Total :

S Hopkins
Total :

T Kress
Total :

T Kress
Total :

C Ryan
Total :

C Ryan
Total :

C Estrada
Total :

C Estrada
Total :

B Harberts
Total :

B Harberts
Total :

C Ryan
Total :

C Ryan
Total :

Report Date:

Report Time:

MAX ACT

ST ENR ENR
A 50 17
50 17

A 50 3
50 3

A 50 1
50 1

A 50 18
50 18

A 20 15
20 15

A 30 21
30 21

A 30 20
30 20

A 30 11
30 11

A 30 11
30 11

A 30 15
30 15

A 30 13
30 13

A 20 22
20 22

A 20 21
20 21

02/22/23
06:00:16
CMB
SCU FTES GD SEC

17
17

18
18

15
15

21
21

20
20

11
11

11
11

15
15

13
13

22
22

21
21

113 O
1.13

020 O
0.20

0.07 O
0.07

120 O
1.20

1.00 O
1.00

140 O
1.40

133 0
1.33

073 0
0.73

073 0
0.73

1.00 O
1.00

087 0
0.87

147 O
1.47

140 O
1.40
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Intercollegiate Athletics

CS

ACT # UNT DYS TIME TIME

Preliminary Census

San Jose State University

Enrollment Status Summary-2232
START END START
BLD RM# DATE

Report Date: 02/22/23
Report Time: 06:00:16
END MAX ACT

DATE INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR SCU

Department Total : 1560 538 538 35.88
Lower Division : 1560 538 538 35.88
Upper Division : 0 0 0 0.00

Graduate Division : 0 0 0 0.00
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San Jose State University
401 Enrollment Status Summary-2232

CS START END START

SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # UNT DYS TALTj93.60Td (ACT)Tj28.80TdG7B

COLLEGE NAME

COLLEGE GRAND TOTAL :

All University

END

Lower Division :
Upper Division :

Graduate Division :

Report Date:

Report Time:
MAX ACT
1560 538
1560 538
0 0
0 0

02/22/23
06:00:16

538
538

CMB

35.88
35.88
0.00
0.00





